B.I.T. SINDRI



PO: Sindri Institute, Dhanbad, 828123, Jharkhand
Department of Higher and Technical Education Govt. of Jharkhand
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated by JUT, Ranchi
Email-academic@bitsindri.ac.in, website-www.bitsindri.ac.in
(Academic Section)



No.:

Sindri, date:

Fee Structure for B.Tech Students for session 2022-23

S.No	Fee	1 st year B.Tech / 2 ^r	2 nd /3 rd /4 th year(Admitted) Category				
		1112					
		General/BCI/BCII/EWS	SC/ST	Girls/TFW	General/BCI /BCII/EWS	SC/ST	Girls/TFW
1	Annual Fee (Per Annum)	Rs 7732.00	Rs 1957.00	Rs 32.00	Rs 7732.00	Rs 1957.00	Rs 32.00
2	Student Fund Fee (Per Annum)	1 st year Rs 7550.00 2 nd year LE Rs 7300.00	1 st year Rs 7550.00 2 nd year LE Rs 7300.00	1 st year Rs 7550.00 2 nd year LE Rs 7300.00	Rs 4775.00	Rs 4775.00	Rs 4775.00
3	University Registration Fee	Rs 500.00	Rs 500.00	Rs 500.00	Nil	Nil	Nil
4	Examination Fee (Per Semester)	Rs 2000.00	Rs 2000.00	Rs 2000.00	Rs 2000.00	Rs 2000.00	Rs 2000.00
5	Hostel Maintenance Fee (Per Annum)	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00
6	Electricity Fee (Per Annum)	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00
7	Hostel Mess Fee (Per months)	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00

NOTE: Laptop, books and stationary are directly purchased by the student. The charges of these may be considered for education loan by the concerned bank.

Sd/-Dean (Academic) BIT Sindri

Memo No. 758

Dated: 22-09-2022

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

1. Dean (Student Welfare), BIT Sindri 2. Accounts officer, B.I.T, Sindri 3. General warden, B.I.T Sindri 4. Professor in charge Academic, B.I.T, Sindri 5. Mr. Ram Uday Sharma, Assistant Fee collection Section, B.I.T, Sindri 6. PA to Director, B.I.T, Sindri

WOAD, JHP

Dean(Academic)
B.I.T.Sindri

B.I.T. SINDRI



PO: Sindri Institute, Dhanbad, 828123, Jharkhand Department of Higher and Technical Education Govt. of Jharkhand Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated by JUT, Ranchi Email-academic@bitsindri.ac.in, website-www.bitsindri.ac.in (Academic Section)



No.:

Sindri, date:

Fee Structure for M.Tech Students for session 2022-23

S.No	Fee	1 st year M.Tech admission Category			2 nd year M.Tech (Admitted) Category			
1		Annual Fee (Per Annum)	Rs 7732.00	Rs 1957.00	Rs 32.00	Rs 7732.00	Rs 1957.00	Rs 32.00
2	Student Fund Fee (Per Annum)	Rs 7050.00	Rs 7050.00	Rs 7050.00	Rs 5000.00	Rs 5000.00	Rs 5000.00	
3	University Registration Fee	Rs 700.00	Rs 700.00	Rs 700.00	Nil	Nil	Nil	
4	Examination Fee (Per Semester)	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00)	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	
5	Hostel Maintenance Fee (Per Annum)	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	Rs 7000.00	
6	Electricity Fee (Per Annum)	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	Rs 2500.00	
7	Hostel Mess Fee (Per months)	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	Rs 3900.00	

NOTE: Laptop, books and stationary are directly purchased by the student. The charges of these may be considered for education loan by the concerned bank.

Sd/-Dean (Academic) BIT Sindri

Dated: 22-09-2022

Memo No. 757

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action:

1. Dean (Student Welfare), BIT Sindri 2. Accounts officer, B.I.T, Sindri 3. General warden, B.I.T Sindri 4. Professor in charge Academic, B.I.T, Sindri 5. Mr. Ram Uday Sharma, Assistant Fee collection Section, B.I.T, Sindri 6. PA to Director, B.I.T, Sindri

Dean(Academic) B.I.T.Sindri